Verbinder fiir Traverse im Endsatz EV2240

Artikelnummer: 83-09-1176

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anordnung
Qualitat
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an

Material
Materialbezeichnung
Materialkategorie

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

391,00 mm
60,00 mm
51,00 mm
0,695 kg

Verbindungsprofil
im Ends

MCz

f/Querprofil
EV2240

Zn
verzinkt
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